
NORTH TARANAKI SHARED RALLIES & EVENTS 2019/20 

Date Time Where 

NTPC Showhunter Team Trials 
10 & 11 August 2019 

 Waitara Pony Club Grounds 
Ranfurly Park, Cracroft Street, Waitara 

Saturday 31st August 2019 

(showhunter focus) 

10.30-12 New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth  

NTPC CUPS DAY 

Sunday 22nd Sept 2019 

10-3pm New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth 

Saturday 28th Sep 2019 10-2pm Okato Pony Club Grounds,  
Upper Kaihihi Road, Okato 

Saturday 5th October 2019 10.30-12 New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth  

NTPC Dressage  

Saturday 12th October 2019 

11-3pm New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth  

Thursday 24th October 2019 Twilight 
5 pm 

Okato @ Graylings Farm,  
Lower Pitone Road, Okato 

NP Jumping Extravaganza 

Sunday 27th October 2019 

10-5pm New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth 

Okato Show Cross 

Monday 28th October 2019  

10-5pm Okato Pony Club Grounds, Upper Kaihihi Road, 
Okato 

Oakura Showjumping 

Sunday 10th Nov 2019 

9-5pm New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth 

Wednesday 13th Nov 2019 Twilight 
5 pm 

Okato Pony Club Grounds, Upper Kaihihi Road, 
Okato 

Wednesday 27th Nov 2019 

(dressage focus) 

Twilight 
5 pm 

Okato Pony Club Grounds, Upper Kaihihi Road, 
Okato 

Sunday 8th December 2019 

(xmas rally) 

10.30-12 New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth  

Saturday 11th January 2020 

(showjumping focus) 

10.30-12 New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth  

Thursday 30th Jan 2020 Twilight 
5.30 pm 

Oakura Pony Club Grounds, Oakura 

Sunday 2nd February 2020 

(games focus) 

10.30-12 New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth  

Thursday 13th Feb 2020 Twilight 
5.30 pm 

Oakura Pony Club Grounds, Oakura 

WPC/NTPC ODE 

Sunday 23rd Feb 2020 

8.30 – 5pm Waitara Pony Club Grounds 
Ranfurly Park, Cracroft Street, Waitara 

NPPC Ribbon Day 

Sunday 1st March 2020 

10-3pm New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth 

Thursday 19th March 2020 Twilight 
5.30 pm 

Oakura Pony Club Grounds, Oakura 

Saturday 28th March 2020 10.30-12 New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth  

NTPC CUPS DAY 

Sunday 5th April 2020 

10-3pm New Plymouth Pony Club Grounds, Pukekura 
Raceway, New Plymouth 

 


